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Tanya Wu

Abigail Wood
Suzy Kim

Alexis Musgrave-Bond
Savannah Dass
Olivia Juwono
Kaaviya Lakshman
Shiqi (Mia) Li
Carina La Gamba
Whitney Rowell
Nylah Tovee

Club

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Toronto CS & CC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hamilton SC

Milton SC

York Region Skating Centre
Whitby FSC

Unionville SC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.

Orono FSC Inc.
Huntsville SC

Skate Canada

Jennifer Schurr

Date:  10-Feb-2024

PROVINCIAL SERIES #11 - BRAMPTON

CASSIE CAMPBELL COMMUNITY CENTRE

FEBRUARY 9 to 11, 2024

STAR 5 Women (U13 - Group 4)

Category Result Summary

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
)
®
©)
(10)

Points

21.47
19.38
18.96
18.82
17.97
17.95
17.56
16.43
15.09
11.45

Section
ON 21.47
ON 19.38
ON 18.96
ON 18.82
ON 17.97
ON 17.95
ON 17.56
ON 16.43
ON 15.09
ON 11.45
ON
7:03:20PM

Rhonda Vanderveen

Patinage Canada



